Town of Hingham Election Results May 1, 2010

Town Election
FOR MODERATOR - Vote for ONE

Thomas L.P. O'Donnell
Bernard Manning

Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

FOR SELECTMAN - Vote for ONE

Laura M. Burns

Irma H. Lauter

Bernard Manning

Russell C. Reeves

Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

FOR BOARD OF ASSESSORS - Vote for ONE

Mark F. Tyburski
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

FOR TREASURER/COLLECTOR - Vote for ONE

Jean M. Montgomery
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

FOR BOARD OF HEALTH - Vote for ONE

Kirk J. Shilts
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

FOR MUNICIPAL LIGHT BOARD - Vote for ONE

Walter A. Foskett
Blanks

Write-ins

Total

PR1PR 2PR 3PR4PR5PR 6PR 6A

469 515 575 546 546 396 252

105 125 88 97 113 110 100

45 50 71 53 43 36 70
0 1 2 0 1 1

619 691 736 696 703 543 422

PR1PR2PR3PR4PR5 PR6PR 6A

319 377 368 343 359 238 188
257 261 316 318 294 267 199
16 29 23 13 27 24 17
17 17 15 11 15 8 7
8 5 13 11 8 4 11
2 2 1 0 0 2 0
619 691 736 696 703 543 422

PR1PR2PR3PR4PR5 PR6PR 6A
416 475 447 486 473 353 279
198 214 283 207 223 190 142

5 2 6 3 7 0 1
619 691 736 696 703 543 422

PR1PR2PR3PR4PR5 PR6PR 6A
448 511 481 498 508 366 285
170 176 252 196 194 176 137

1 4 3 2 1 1 0
619 691 736 696 703 543 422

PR1PR2PR3PR4PR5 PR6PR 6A
394 475 434 476 462 345 266
222 212 300 216 239 196 156

3 4 2 4 2 2 0
619 691 736 696 703 543 422

PR1 PR2 PR3 PR4 PR5 PR6PR 6A
400 473 438 478 463 365 267
218 216 295 217 239 177 154

1 2 3 1 1 1 1
619 691 736 696 703 543 422

TOTAL
3299
738
368

4410

TOTAL
2192
1912
149

90

60

4410

TOTAL
2929
1457
24
4410

TOTAL
3097
1301
12
4410

TOTAL
2852
1541
17
4410

TOTAL
2884
1516
10
4410



FOR HOUSING AUTHORITY - Vote for ONE

Stephanie A. McHugh
Mary F. Pizzelli

Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

FOR SCHOOL COMMITTEE - Vote for THREE

Chrisanne D. Gregoire

Caryl Falvey

Raymond C. Estes

Bernard Manning

Andrew A. "Andy" Shafter
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

FOR PLANNING BOARD - Vote for ONE

Susan C. Murphy
Thomas F. Patch
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

FOR SEWER COMMISSION - Vote for ONE

Edmund Demko
Peter C. Coletti
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

FOR RECREATION COMMISSION - Vote for
ONE

Thomas E. Belyea
Robert D. Keyes
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

PR1PR2PR3PR4PR5 PR6PR 6A

230 282 241 258 300 232
232 239 281 251 238 164
154 167 213 186 163 147

3 3 1 1 2 0
619 691 736 696 703 543

145
150
126

1

422

PR1PR2PR3PR4PR5 PR6PR 6A

269 284 276 270 302 217
361 427 410 395 406 306
321 380 348 302 348 246
140 165 173 162 176 142
324 372 394 443 415 332
442 443 600 515 458 384

0 2 7 1 4 2
185720732208208821091629

196
198
167

110
228
366

1
1266

PR1PR2PR3PR4PR5 PR6PR 6A

440 457 473 461 463 342
126 167 157 145 155 139
52 65 105 90 84 62
1 2 1 0 1 0
619 691 736 696 703 543

PR1 PR2 PR3 PR4 PR5
322 365 353 295 364 257
214 219 244 286 238 195
82 106 138 115 101 91
1 1 1 0 0 0
619 691 736 696 703 543

PR1PR2PR3PR4PR5
248 276 308 287 295
255 272 239 224 250 200
116 142 188 181 157 130

0 1 1 4 1 1
619 691 736 696 703 543

212

234
109
79

0
422

PR6PR 6A

156
155
111

0

422

PR6PR 6A

138
152
132

0

422

TOTAL
1688
1555
1156
11
4410

TOTAL
1814
2503
2112
1068
2508
3208
17
13230

TOTAL
2870
998
537

4410

TOTAL
2112
1551
744

4410

TOTAL
1764
1592
1046

4410



